
Welcome to Special Olympics Golf!
Your coaches: Travis Anderson, Scott Nasser,

Austin Rector, Alisha Raccuia

Important things to note:
· Unified golfers—Golf carts are for athletes and partners only. When you go

to pick up your cart, please wait to be assigned a cart.
· Unified partner need to complete paperwork by September 17.  All is

completed online.  There are three parts.  Visit soaz.org/forms
· Athletes need to have medicals turned into Collette by September 17.
· Please, pay attention to golf etiquette
· Please only wear your uniform at competition.
· Wear sunscreen and a hat and bring water to practice.

Questions? Call Collette Prather (480) 782-2709 or
collette.prather@chandleraz.gov

Regional Competition
Saturday, October 24, 2015
Time: TBA
Location: Rolling Hills Golf
Course, Tempe

State Competition
Saturday/Sunday November 7-8, 2015
Time: TBD
Location: TBD
MORE DETAILS TO COME!!



Date Event Location
Thurs, Aug 20 Team Meeting Bear Creek Golf Course

Clubhouse

Thurs, Aug 27 Practice Bear Creek Golf Course
Cub Course

Thurs, Sept 3 Practice Bear Creek Golf Course
Cub Course

Thurs, Sept 10 NO PRACTICE Bear Creek Golf Course
Cub Course

Thurs, Sept 17 Practice Bear Creek Golf Course
Cub Course

Thurs, Sept 24 Practice Bear Creek Golf Course
Cub Course

Thurs, Oct 1 Practice Bear Creek Golf Course
Cub Course

Thurs, Oct 8 Practice Bear Creek Golf Course
Cub Course

Thurs, Oct 15 Practice (1/2 the team) Bear Creek Golf Course
Bear Course

Thurs, Oct 22 Practice (other 1/2 of
team)

Bear Creek Golf Course
Bear Course

Sat, Oct 24 Area competition Rolling Hills Golf Course—
Tempe
Times: TBA

Thurs, Oct 29 Last Practice Bear Creek Golf Course
Cub Course

Sat/Sun Nov 7-8 State Competition Location & Time: TBA

Unified Calendar


